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Ogdlnopolska Olimpiada Mtodziezy

KLASYFIKACJIA KLUBOWA

CLKS Mazovia Ciechanéw
WLKS Siedlce Nowe Iganie
LKS Budowlani Nowy Tomysl|
AKS Mysliborz

UOLKA Ostrow Maz.

LKS Sokét Wiecbork

LKS Znicz Bitgoraj

GOK Koroszczyn

UKS Impuls Warszawa

LKS Polwica Wierzbno

KS Wista Putawy

LKS Dobryszyce

MULKS Zirve Terespol

TS Nida Nidzica

LUKS Gryf Bujny

GKS Andaluzja Piekary Sl.
MLKS Lechia Sedziszéw Mtp.
tKS Orleta tukow

KS Budowlani Opole

LUKS Muszyna

MKS Narew Puttusk

HKS Szopienice

GKS Koscierzyna

KS Promien Opalenica
GKS Niemce

MKS Unia Hrubieszow
UMLKS Radomsko

AKS Promien Police

LKS Horyzont Metno

LKS Omega Kleszczéw
LUKS Meyer Elblag

MAKS Tytan Otawa

WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS RzemiesInik Malbork
GLKS POM-Iskra Piotrowice
LUKS Kurzetnik

LZS Skorogoszcz

MLKS Krajna Sepélno Kraj.
MOSIR taziska Gérne

UKS Relaks Oborniki SI.
UKS Talent Wroctaw

KKS Wtdkniarz Konstantynéw
LKS Burza Burzenin

MOS Opole

UKS Ruch Chorzéw

UKS Zielona Géra

CWSPC Zawisza Bydgoszcz
AKS Biatogard

LUKS Sprawni Petrykozy
KPC Gérnik Polkowice
GKS Zamek Goftarcz

MLKS Sita Bartoszyce

SSA Legia Warszawa
Spot-Light Cisek

OKS Start Otwock

MSS Gryf Sanok

19
32
15
11
14

16
13

13
11
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Oborniki Sl., 10-13.07.2014
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KLASYFIKACJA WOJEWODZKA

Mazowieckie
Lubelskie

todzkie
Kujawsko-Pomorskie
Wielkopolskie
Zachodniopomorskie
Dolnoslgskie

Slaskie
Warmirnsko-Mazurskie
Opolskie

Pomorskie
Podkarpackie
Matopolskie
Lubuskie

165
142
65
55
55
52
50
37
35
26
19
16
12
5



